
 

Credit Card Center
Jasmin Rivera
726 Curtis Ct
Shaniko, OR

Mar 12 2011

03021212020203120212120312020202031212020203121202030202121202031202120203021212020302121202030212120302021212020302121202130212021203020212120302021203020212121203021202021302021212031202020213021202030212120
Acount: 4500-4777-7911-8259

Date Ref Particulars Transaction Amount Balance
06/03/09 910307  Joe's Shell   Shaniko, OR Sale $18.26 $619.26
06/03/09 910132  ***Purchase interest*** Intr $4.15 $623.41
06/03/09 910392  Speedy Muffler King   Shaniko, OR Sale $117.11 $740.52
07/03/09 910148  ***Purchase interest*** Intr $3.41 $743.93
07/03/09 910426  Prestige Arts   Shaniko, OR Sale $66.53 $810.46
07/03/09 910290  The Piggery   Shaniko, OR Sale $45.43 $855.89
07/03/09 910244  Western Liqours   Shaniko, OR Rfnd ($10.00) $845.89
08/03/09 910190  William's Gun Shoppe   Shaniko, OR Sale $95.88 $941.77
08/03/09 910170  Big Al's   Shaniko, OR Sale $95.61 $1,037.38
11/03/09 910130  Grace's Couture   Shaniko, OR Sale $10.85 $1,048.23
14/03/09 910344  The Design Center   Shaniko, OR Sale $27.22 $1,075.45
14/03/09 910243  Beverage House   Shaniko, OR Sale $53.42 $1,128.87
16/03/09 910424  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($271.56) $857.31
19/03/09 910167  Soundtech Systems   Shaniko, OR Sale $100.12 $957.43
23/03/09 910273  Grogan Sporting Goods   Shaniko, OR Sale $42.60 $1,000.03
28/03/09 910226  Beverage House   Shaniko, OR Sale $41.52 $1,041.55
28/03/09 910380  ABC Liquors   Shaniko, OR Sale $152.93 $1,194.48
30/03/09 910338  Grogan Sporting Goods   Shaniko, OR Sale $195.92 $1,390.40
30/03/09 910169  Gucci Styles   Shaniko, OR Sale $102.35 $1,492.75
31/03/09 910207  Central Taxi   Shaniko, OR Sale $82.83 $1,575.58
01/04/09 910234  Winston's Fine Dining   Shaniko, OR Sale $188.85 $1,764.43
01/04/09 910228  ***Purchase interest*** Intr $2.19 $1,766.62
02/04/09 910227  Smithson Tree Surgion   Shaniko, OR Sale $121.81 $1,888.43
03/04/09 910315  Geno's Italian   Shaniko, OR Sale $96.35 $1,984.78
03/04/09 910225  Western Liqours   Shaniko, OR Sale $177.09 $2,161.87
04/04/09 910142  Western Union   Shaniko, OR Sale $180.11 $2,341.98
04/04/09 910241  ABC Liquors   Shaniko, OR Sale $73.91 $2,415.89
05/04/09 910191  The Piggery   Shaniko, OR Sale $32.68 $2,448.57
06/04/09 910421  Salon Silhouette   Shaniko, OR Sale $184.32 $2,632.89



Jasmin, have you heard about our new Home
Owner's Line of Credit? Give me a call today at
555-2893 and we can have a talk about how we
can help you fullfill your dream now!

After all, why wait?

Your friendly bank manager,
M. Bennet

National Bank Of Engraving
Credit Card Center
P.O.Box 143
New York, NY
10001110100001011001010001011001000100110100101010000011101001

Jasmin Rivera
726 Curtis Ct
Shaniko, OR

Mar 12 2011

03021212020203120212120312020202031212020203121202030202121202031202120203021212020302121202030212120302021212020302121202130212021203020212120302021203020212121203021202021302021212031202020213021202030212120
Acount: 4500-4777-7911-8259



Balance Outstanding:
Minimum Payment Due:

Amount of payment:

Tear Off Here

$2,632.89
$80.05

- 2 -



 

Credit Card Center
Mario James
725 Dempsey Loop
Sheridan, TX

Mar 12 2011

03021212020203120212120312020202031212020203121202030202121212031202021213020202021312020212031202020302021212120302021202130212021213020202020302121203020212121213020202020312021202131202021203020212030212120
Acount: 4500-5365-1937-3461

Date Ref Particulars Transaction Amount Balance
03/03/09 910135  ***Purchase interest*** Intr $4.68 $968.73
04/03/09 910161  ***Purchase interest*** Intr $4.43 $973.16
05/03/09 910398  Amtrak   Sheridan, TX Sale $41.71 $1,014.87
05/03/09 910295  Wall N Floor Decor Store   Sheridan, TX Sale $191.98 $1,206.85
13/03/09 910232  The Local Pub   Sheridan, TX Sale $128.34 $1,335.19
16/03/09 910164  Perk 'M Up   Sheridan, TX Sale $151.97 $1,487.16
17/03/09 910293  Sterling Pools   Sheridan, TX Sale $191.36 $1,678.52
18/03/09 910381  Krug's Gym   Sheridan, TX Sale $8.58 $1,687.10
18/03/09 910321  Sheridan Heating & Air Conditioning   Sheridan, TX Sale $196.04 $1,883.14
26/03/09 910127  ***Cash Advance*** Advc $100.00 $1,983.14
28/03/09 910297  Wall N Floor Decor Store   Sheridan, TX Sale $68.07 $2,051.21
29/03/09 910423  Yellow Cab   Sheridan, TX Sale $66.07 $2,117.28
03/04/09 910422  Empire Hotel   Sheridan, TX Sale $51.77 $2,169.05
06/04/09 910240  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($255.77) $1,913.28

Heard about our new Home Owner's Line of Credit?
Call Kitty Bennet at 555-9376 to find out about it!

National Bank Of Engraving
Credit Card Center
P.O.Box 143
New York, NY
10001110100001011001010001011001000100110100101010000011101001

Mario James
725 Dempsey Loop
Sheridan, TX

Mar 12 2011

03021212020203120212120312020202031212020203121202030202121212031202021213020202021312020212031202020302021212120302021202130212021213020202020302121203020212121213020202020312021202131202021203020212030212120
Acount: 4500-5365-1937-3461



Balance Outstanding:
Minimum Payment Due:

Amount of payment:

Tear Off Here

$1,913.28
$98.20



 

Credit Card Center
Ana Mercado
45 Amberwood Conn
Apt. 125
Platinum, AK

Mar 12 2011

03021212020203120212120312020202031212020203121202030202121202031202121203021202121302020202130202120302021212020312120212130202020213021202120312020203020212120213021202021302021212130202020203120212030212120
Acount: 4500-4832-0395-9234

Date Ref Particulars Transaction Amount Balance
05/03/09 910368  Katrina's Hair Studio   Platinum, AK Sale $13.25 $382.13
05/03/09 910242  Perk 'M Up   Platinum, AK Sale $123.53 $505.66
10/03/09 910367  Florshiem Shoes   Platinum, AK Sale $87.73 $593.39
12/03/09 910294  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($294.74) $298.65
14/03/09 910230  ***Purchase interest*** Intr $2.97 $301.62
16/03/09 910310  Blockbuster Video   Platinum, AK Sale $194.82 $496.44
18/03/09 910141  Hot Heads Unisex   Platinum, AK Sale $102.54 $598.98
22/03/09 910131  The Appliance People   Platinum, AK Sale $95.65 $694.63
24/03/09 910425  Amtrak   Platinum, AK Sale $171.50 $866.13
24/03/09 910201  Yummy's House Takeout   Platinum, AK Sale $40.92 $907.05
27/03/09 910296  White Sands Country Club   Platinum, AK Sale $152.91 $1,059.96
28/03/09 910291  Rental City   Platinum, AK Sale $56.25 $1,116.21
31/03/09 910231  Best Western   Platinum, AK Sale $148.83 $1,265.04
07/04/09 910233  ***Cash Advance*** Advc $100.00 $1,365.04

Heard about our new Home Owner's Line of Credit?
Call M. Bennet at 555-2893 to find out about it!

National Bank Of Engraving
Credit Card Center
P.O.Box 143
New York, NY
10001110100001011001010001011001000100110100101010000011101001

Ana Mercado
45 Amberwood Conn
Apt. 125
Platinum, AK

Mar 12 2011

03021212020203120212120312020202031212020203121202030202121202031202121203021202121302020202130202120302021212020312120212130202020213021202120312020203020212120213021202021302021212130202020203120212030212120
Acount: 4500-4832-0395-9234



Balance Outstanding:
Minimum Payment Due:

Amount of payment:

Tear Off Here

$1,365.04
$68.44



 

Credit Card Center
Eli Allen
974 Camellia Ln
Apt. 258
Hymera, IN

Mar 12 2011

03021212020203120212120312020202031212020203121202030202121212030212021213020202121302020202030212120302021212120312020212031202020213021202120302021203020212121213020202021312020212130202020203121202030212120
Acount: 4500-8337-5591-3630

Date Ref Particulars Transaction Amount Balance
11/03/09 910389  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($200.06) $719.34
11/03/09 910311  ADT Security Services   Hymera, IN Sale $135.65 $854.99
13/03/09 910168  Taco Bell   Hymera, IN Sale $63.47 $918.46
16/03/09 910224  ***Cash Advance*** Advc $100.00 $1,018.46
16/03/09 910171  Rapid Taxi   Hymera, IN Sale $95.93 $1,114.39
02/04/09 910229  Motel 6   Hymera, IN Sale $143.90 $1,258.29
02/04/09 910292  Electroguy Computers   Hymera, IN Sale $149.31 $1,407.60
03/04/09 910149  Empire Hotel   Hymera, IN Sale $50.52 $1,458.12
05/04/09 910245  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($577.60) $880.52
06/04/09 910314  Smoker's Corner   Hymera, IN Sale $150.25 $1,030.77

Heard about our new Home Owner's Line of Credit?
Call Lizzy Bennet at 555-2278 to find out about it!

National Bank Of Engraving
Credit Card Center
P.O.Box 143
New York, NY
10001110100001011001010001011001000100110100101010000011101001

Eli Allen
974 Camellia Ln
Apt. 258
Hymera, IN

Mar 12 2011

03021212020203120212120312020202031212020203121202030202121212030212021213020202121302020202030212120302021212120312020212031202020213021202120302021203020212121213020202021312020212130202020203121202030212120
Acount: 4500-8337-5591-3630



Balance Outstanding:
Minimum Payment Due:

Amount of payment:

Tear Off Here

$1,030.77
$95.97



 

Credit Card Center
Katherine Quinn
123 Bartow St
El Paso, TX

Mar 12 2011

03021212020203120212120312020202031212020203121202030202121212130202021203120202121302020202131202020302021212120302021212030212020203121202020302121203020212121203021202021302021202031212021203020212030212120
Acount: 4500-3536-1807-8201

Date Ref Particulars Transaction Amount Balance
04/03/09 910298  Homeworld Handyman Services   El Paso, TX Rfnd ($182.79) $305.96
05/03/09 910129  Morgan Travel   El Paso, TX Sale $98.51 $404.47
06/03/09 910300  Smoker's Corner   El Paso, TX Sale $122.18 $526.65
07/03/09 910264  Blue Line Taxi   El Paso, TX Sale $53.95 $580.60
09/03/09 910195  Florshiem Shoes   El Paso, TX Sale $118.27 $698.87
10/03/09 910301  Avis Auto Rentals   El Paso, TX Rfnd ($68.66) $630.21
11/03/09 910391  Empire Hotel   El Paso, TX Sale $43.67 $673.88
14/03/09 910263  Linda's Lace   El Paso, TX Sale $67.63 $741.51
14/03/09 910267  Yellow Cab   El Paso, TX Sale $157.77 $899.28
16/03/09 910265  Harry's TV Service   El Paso, TX Sale $199.08 $1,098.36
17/03/09 910128  White Sands Country Club   El Paso, TX Sale $37.07 $1,135.43
19/03/09 910194  La Hacienda   El Paso, TX Rfnd ($139.88) $995.55
19/03/09 910308  Avis Auto Rentals   El Paso, TX Rfnd ($31.42) $964.13
20/03/09 910299  Beanz Cafe   El Paso, TX Sale $56.78 $1,020.91
22/03/09 910309  Blockbuster Video   El Paso, TX Sale $39.50 $1,060.41
01/04/09 910390  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($202.23) $858.18
05/04/09 910266  Morgan Travel   El Paso, TX Sale $24.97 $883.15
05/04/09 910268  Quiet Times Bar   El Paso, TX Sale $113.43 $996.58

National Bank Of Engraving
Credit Card Center
P.O.Box 143
New York, NY
10001110100001011001010001011001000100110100101010000011101001

Katherine Quinn
123 Bartow St
El Paso, TX

Mar 12 2011

03021212020203120212120312020202031212020203121202030202121212130202021203120202121302020202131202020302021212120302021212030212020203121202020302121203020212121203021202021302021202031212021203020212030212120
Acount: 4500-3536-1807-8201



Balance Outstanding:
Minimum Payment Due:

Amount of payment:

Tear Off Here

$996.58
$74.44



 

Credit Card Center
Porter Martin
375 Miners Pt
Artesia, MS

Mar 12 2011

03021212020203120212120312020202031212020203121202030202121202131202021203120202021302120202030212120302021212020312021212030212020213020212020312021203020212120213021202120312020202030212120203121202030212120
Acount: 4500-6597-4824-9570

Date Ref Particulars Transaction Amount Balance
04/03/09 910251  Amtrak   Artesia, MS Sale $124.72 $468.08
04/03/09 910269  Summit Furniture   Artesia, MS Sale $11.78 $479.86
07/03/09 910172  Bloom Field Fruit and Vegetables   Artesia, MS Sale $55.93 $535.79
07/03/09 910165  ABC Liquors   Artesia, MS Sale $5.66 $541.45
08/03/09 910252  Emil's Barber Shop   Artesia, MS Sale $85.95 $627.40
11/03/09 910387  Young's Optical   Artesia, MS Sale $21.89 $649.29
12/03/09 910163  Salon Silhouette   Artesia, MS Sale $135.35 $784.64
13/03/09 910173  All In One Self Storage   Artesia, MS Sale $176.37 $961.01
13/03/09 910134  Lakefield's Gourmet Food Service   Artesia, MS Sale $160.92 $1,121.93
14/03/09 910313  Brit-Lock   Artesia, MS Sale $44.29 $1,166.22
16/03/09 910270  Bell's Auto Refinishing   Artesia, MS Sale $184.88 $1,351.10
17/03/09 910388  Emil's Barber Shop   Artesia, MS Sale $150.08 $1,501.18
19/03/09 910166  Carriage Trade Cleaning Center   Artesia, MS Sale $127.75 $1,628.93
24/03/09 910271  Hot Heads Unisex   Artesia, MS Sale $131.53 $1,760.46
29/03/09 910272  Universal Furnishings   Artesia, MS Sale $137.94 $1,898.40
31/03/09 910192  ***Purchase interest*** Intr $3.84 $1,902.24
31/03/09 910162  Gaetane's School of Dance   Artesia, MS Sale $153.86 $2,056.10
01/04/09 910133  Bellemore Winds Golf and Country Club   Artesia, MS Sale $83.91 $2,140.01
02/04/09 910312  White Sands Country Club   Artesia, MS Sale $27.06 $2,167.07
05/04/09 910193  Grogan Sporting Goods   Artesia, MS Sale $24.11 $2,191.18



Porter, have you heard about our new Home
Owner's Line of Credit? Give me a call today at
555-6642 and we can have a talk about how we
can help you fullfill your dream now!

After all, why wait?

Your friendly bank manager,
Jane Bennet

National Bank Of Engraving
Credit Card Center
P.O.Box 143
New York, NY
10001110100001011001010001011001000100110100101010000011101001

Porter Martin
375 Miners Pt
Artesia, MS

Mar 12 2011

03021212020203120212120312020202031212020203121202030202121202131202021203120202021302120202030212120302021212020312021212030212020213020212020312021203020212120213021202120312020202030212120203121202030212120
Acount: 4500-6597-4824-9570



Balance Outstanding:
Minimum Payment Due:

Amount of payment:

Tear Off Here

$2,191.18
$67.17

- 2 -



 

Credit Card Center
Julie Kelly
339 Old 41 Hwy
Yorkville, CA

Mar 12 2011

03021212020203120212120312020202031212020203121202030202121202031202120203120212021312020202130202120302021212021302120202130212020203121202020302121203020212121213020202121302020202031212021213020202030212120
Acount: 4500-4462-9907-3303

Date Ref Particulars Transaction Amount Balance
04/03/09 910175  The Local Pub   Yorkville, CA Sale $125.06 $649.61
05/03/09 910177  Grace's Couture   Yorkville, CA Sale $156.74 $806.35
06/03/09 910326  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($478.72) $327.63
08/03/09 910145  Gucci Styles   Yorkville, CA Sale $17.47 $345.10
09/03/09 910178  Hero Army Surplus   Yorkville, CA Sale $170.21 $515.31
11/03/09 910394  ***Purchase interest*** Intr $2.86 $518.17
12/03/09 910325  Blockbuster Video   Yorkville, CA Sale $178.56 $696.73
14/03/09 910176  The Design Center   Yorkville, CA Rfnd ($70.92) $625.81
14/03/09 910393  Karinhall Hotel   Yorkville, CA Sale $7.05 $632.86
17/03/09 910257  The Miliner   Yorkville, CA Rfnd ($99.87) $532.99
20/03/09 910256  Fancy Pants Jewellers   Yorkville, CA Sale $100.74 $633.73
20/03/09 910254  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($132.35) $501.38
21/03/09 910322  ***Purchase interest*** Intr $3.18 $504.56
22/03/09 910253  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($585.23) ($80.67)
23/03/09 910144  Local Hardware Store   Yorkville, CA Sale $160.97 $80.30
26/03/09 910396  DGI Inc.   Yorkville, CA Sale $97.95 $178.25
28/03/09 910395  Fancy Pants Jewellers   Yorkville, CA Sale $43.40 $221.65
28/03/09 910324  The Framer's Gallery   Yorkville, CA Sale $199.61 $421.26
01/04/09 910147  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($161.70) $259.56
02/04/09 910323  Mather & Bell Pharmacy   Yorkville, CA Sale $51.45 $311.01
02/04/09 910397  Winston's Fine Dining   Yorkville, CA Sale $195.99 $507.00
03/04/09 910255  Emil's Barber Shop   Yorkville, CA Sale $12.83 $519.83
03/04/09 910174  Lakefield Audio   Yorkville, CA Rfnd ($134.53) $385.30
03/04/09 910146  Second Look Hair Design   Yorkville, CA Sale $19.80 $405.10
06/04/09 910143  Citywide Duct Cleaning   Yorkville, CA Sale $183.54 $588.64



Julie, have you heard about our new Home
Owner's Line of Credit? Give me a call today at
555-2893 and we can have a talk about how we
can help you fullfill your dream now!

After all, why wait?

Your friendly bank manager,
M. Bennet

National Bank Of Engraving
Credit Card Center
P.O.Box 143
New York, NY
10001110100001011001010001011001000100110100101010000011101001

Julie Kelly
339 Old 41 Hwy
Yorkville, CA

Mar 12 2011

03021212020203120212120312020202031212020203121202030202121202031202120203120212021312020202130202120302021212021302120202130212020203121202020302121203020212121213020202121302020202031212021213020202030212120
Acount: 4500-4462-9907-3303



Balance Outstanding:
Minimum Payment Due:

Amount of payment:

Tear Off Here

$588.64
$76.23

- 2 -



 

Credit Card Center
Caroline Santiago
405 McStotts Rd
Berne, IN

Mar 12 2011

03021212020203120212120312020202031212020203121202030202121202031202121203021202120302120202131202020302021212020312120212030202120213021202020312120203020212120213021202020312021202131202020203120212030212120
Acount: 4500-4886-0190-9464

Date Ref Particulars Transaction Amount Balance
04/03/09 910136  Jo Anne's Place   Berne, IN Sale $173.02 $743.41
06/03/09 910319  Rita's Alterations   Berne, IN Sale $186.49 $929.90
06/03/09 910237  Mr. Gameway   Berne, IN Sale $42.47 $972.37
08/03/09 910317  GNU Books   Berne, IN Sale $95.27 $1,067.64
09/03/09 910306  Dobson's Texaco   Berne, IN Sale $73.40 $1,141.04
09/03/09 910246  Central Taxi   Berne, IN Sale $161.39 $1,302.43
10/03/09 910304  ***Cash Advance*** Advc $100.00 $1,402.43
11/03/09 910262  Harry's TV Service   Berne, IN Sale $12.87 $1,415.30
11/03/09 910318  Lizzy's Dress Shoppe   Berne, IN Sale $87.37 $1,502.67
13/03/09 910205  Big Rib Steak House   Berne, IN Sale $118.11 $1,620.78
14/03/09 910386  Carpet Corral   Berne, IN Sale $135.34 $1,756.12
14/03/09 910249  Rental City   Berne, IN Sale $73.33 $1,829.45
14/03/09 910206  Universal Furnishings   Berne, IN Sale $112.78 $1,942.23
14/03/09 910250  Burns Photography   Berne, IN Sale $160.78 $2,103.01
15/03/09 910223  ***Purchase interest*** Intr $5.62 $2,108.63
16/03/09 910320  Yummy's House Takeout   Berne, IN Sale $100.23 $2,208.86
16/03/09 910220  Speedy Muffler King   Berne, IN Sale $6.17 $2,215.03
17/03/09 910383  Katrina's Hair Studio   Berne, IN Sale $34.16 $2,249.19
17/03/09 910199  The Pro Shop   Berne, IN Sale $7.48 $2,256.67
18/03/09 910221  Elements Inc.   Berne, IN Sale $149.64 $2,406.31
18/03/09 910203  Katrina's Hair Studio   Berne, IN Sale $181.70 $2,588.01
19/03/09 910202  Tip Top Men's Wear   Berne, IN Sale $196.20 $2,784.21
19/03/09 910278  The Drawing Room   Berne, IN Sale $39.84 $2,824.05
20/03/09 910341  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($836.36) $1,987.69
20/03/09 910343  Mountain Rythym   Berne, IN Sale $176.41 $2,164.10
21/03/09 910238  Tricell Communications   Berne, IN Sale $97.65 $2,261.75
21/03/09 910260  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($360.61) $1,901.14
22/03/09 910222  Emil's Barber Shop   Berne, IN Sale $8.48 $1,909.62
23/03/09 910196  Sheridan Heating & Air Conditioning   Berne, IN Sale $110.49 $2,020.11
24/03/09 910259  Gucci Styles   Berne, IN Sale $26.11 $2,046.22
25/03/09 910197  Wax & Go   Berne, IN Sale $37.35 $2,083.57
25/03/09 910139  Macy's Dept. Store   Berne, IN Sale $22.88 $2,106.45
25/03/09 910302  Baskin & Robins   Berne, IN Sale $105.19 $2,211.64
26/03/09 910200  GNU Books   Berne, IN Sale $85.93 $2,297.57
27/03/09 910247  Second Look Hair Design   Berne, IN Sale $86.23 $2,383.80
27/03/09 910239  Young's Optical   Berne, IN Sale $163.99 $2,547.79
27/03/09 910276  Emil's Barber Shop   Berne, IN Sale $179.01 $2,726.80



Date Ref Particulars Transaction Amount Balance
28/03/09 910258  Big Al's   Berne, IN Sale $98.44 $2,825.24
29/03/09 910274  Smoker's Corner   Berne, IN Sale $89.38 $2,914.62
30/03/09 910339  Western Union   Berne, IN Sale $118.78 $3,033.40
30/03/09 910340  Baskin & Robins   Berne, IN Sale $186.93 $3,220.33
30/03/09 910303  ***Cash Advance*** Advc $100.00 $3,320.33
30/03/09 910261  Geno's Italian   Berne, IN Sale $58.09 $3,378.42
31/03/09 910305  ***Purchase interest*** Intr $4.04 $3,382.46
31/03/09 910235  Macy's Dept. Store   Berne, IN Sale $135.44 $3,517.90
31/03/09 910219  Taunton Marine   Berne, IN Rfnd ($13.95) $3,503.95
01/04/09 910316  Taunton Marine   Berne, IN Sale $12.47 $3,516.42
01/04/09 910204  Burns Photography   Berne, IN Sale $90.37 $3,606.79
01/04/09 910385  Wall N Floor Decor Store   Berne, IN Sale $69.66 $3,676.45
02/04/09 910138  Krug's Gym   Berne, IN Sale $59.74 $3,736.19
02/04/09 910384  Amtrak   Berne, IN Sale $88.82 $3,825.01
03/04/09 910382  Krug's Gym   Berne, IN Rfnd ($126.60) $3,698.41
03/04/09 910248  Citywide Duct Cleaning   Berne, IN Sale $128.84 $3,827.25
04/04/09 910236  La Hacienda   Berne, IN Sale $30.12 $3,857.37
05/04/09 910198  Prestige Arts   Berne, IN Sale $51.55 $3,908.92
06/04/09 910140  Hot Heads Unisex   Berne, IN Sale $150.14 $4,059.06
06/04/09 910277  Baskin & Robins   Berne, IN Sale $102.21 $4,161.27
06/04/09 910342  Wild Ink Tattooing   Berne, IN Sale $146.11 $4,307.38
06/04/09 910137  City Cleaners   Berne, IN Rfnd ($37.95) $4,269.43
07/04/09 910275  The Haircutting Place   Berne, IN Rfnd ($89.77) $4,179.66

Heard about our new Home Owner's Line of Credit?
Call Lizzy Bennet at 555-2278 to find out about it!

National Bank Of Engraving
Credit Card Center
P.O.Box 143
New York, NY
10001110100001011001010001011001000100110100101010000011101001

Caroline Santiago
405 McStotts Rd
Berne, IN

Mar 12 2011

03021212020203120212120312020202031212020203121202030202121202031202121203021202120302120202131202020302021212020312120212030202120213021202020312120203020212120213021202020312021202131202020203120212030212120
Acount: 4500-4886-0190-9464



Balance Outstanding:
Minimum Payment Due:

Amount of payment:

Tear Off Here

$4,179.66
$78.52

- 2 -



 

Credit Card Center
Mary Moore
92 Adair Hollow Rd
Wasola, MO

Mar 12 2011

03021212020203120212120312020202031212020203121202030202121202131202021203020212120302021202130212020302021212021302120212030212020213120202020312120203020212120203121202120302021202131202020213020212030212120
Acount: 4500-6119-9860-0162

Date Ref Particulars Transaction Amount Balance
03/03/09 910286  Smithson Tree Surgion   Wasola, MO Sale $100.51 $103.32
04/03/09 910218  Big Wheel Pizza   Wasola, MO Sale $127.65 $230.97
04/03/09 910180  Taunton Marine   Wasola, MO Sale $197.61 $428.58
04/03/09 910332  Gucci Styles   Wasola, MO Sale $43.92 $472.50
04/03/09 910414  Wing Nuts Chicken Emporium   Wasola, MO Sale $114.40 $586.90
05/03/09 910356  Summit Furniture   Wasola, MO Sale $171.94 $758.84
05/03/09 910413  Joe's Shell   Wasola, MO Sale $179.44 $938.28
05/03/09 910153  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($402.85) $535.43
05/03/09 910152  ***Cash Advance*** Advc $100.00 $635.43
05/03/09 910280  Tip Top Men's Wear   Wasola, MO Sale $7.26 $642.69
06/03/09 910334  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($188.49) $454.20
06/03/09 910406  ***Purchase interest*** Intr $7.96 $462.16
06/03/09 910211  Country Perks   Wasola, MO Sale $168.16 $630.32
06/03/09 910328  Perk 'M Up   Wasola, MO Sale $184.77 $815.09
09/03/09 910409  The Patio House   Wasola, MO Sale $20.54 $835.63
09/03/09 910370  Joe's Shell   Wasola, MO Sale $27.53 $863.16
10/03/09 910159  The Captains's Table   Wasola, MO Rfnd ($133.27) $729.89
10/03/09 910416  Karinhall Hotel   Wasola, MO Sale $132.24 $862.13
10/03/09 910347  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($147.77) $714.36
10/03/09 910187  Bellemore Winds Golf and Country Club   Wasola, MO Sale $49.28 $763.64
10/03/09 910217  Breakaway Travel   Wasola, MO Sale $61.94 $825.58
10/03/09 910212  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($288.48) $537.10
11/03/09 910179  ***Purchase interest*** Intr $3.02 $540.12
11/03/09 910418  Blue Line Taxi   Wasola, MO Sale $149.68 $689.80
11/03/09 910402  Joe's Shell   Wasola, MO Sale $162.78 $852.58
11/03/09 910377  Mr. Rooter Plumbing   Wasola, MO Sale $97.72 $950.30
12/03/09 910345  Caviar and Cobwebs Antiques   Wasola, MO Sale $18.55 $968.85
12/03/09 910182  ***Purchase interest*** Intr $1.48 $970.33
12/03/09 910404  Citywide Duct Cleaning   Wasola, MO Sale $51.56 $1,021.89
12/03/09 910351  Beverage House   Wasola, MO Sale $6.15 $1,028.04
12/03/09 910361  Breakaway Travel   Wasola, MO Sale $33.75 $1,061.79
12/03/09 910352  ***Purchase interest*** Intr $9.40 $1,071.19
13/03/09 910283  Florshiem Shoes   Wasola, MO Sale $45.72 $1,116.91
14/03/09 910331  Blockbuster Video   Wasola, MO Sale $32.65 $1,149.56
14/03/09 910333  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($348.47) $801.09
14/03/09 910357  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($273.18) $527.91
14/03/09 910160  GNU Books   Wasola, MO Sale $125.42 $653.33



Date Ref Particulars Transaction Amount Balance
14/03/09 910379  Carpet Corral   Wasola, MO Sale $37.02 $690.35
14/03/09 910285  William's Gun Shoppe   Wasola, MO Sale $187.92 $878.27
15/03/09 910216  William's Gun Shoppe   Wasola, MO Rfnd ($71.18) $807.09
15/03/09 910151  The Captains's Table   Wasola, MO Sale $122.88 $929.97
15/03/09 910181  Blockbuster Video   Wasola, MO Sale $162.42 $1,092.39
16/03/09 910403  Bellemore Winds Golf and Country Club   Wasola, MO Sale $69.94 $1,162.33
16/03/09 910363  The Piggery   Wasola, MO Sale $136.21 $1,298.54
16/03/09 910188  Avis Auto Rentals   Wasola, MO Sale $195.03 $1,493.57
16/03/09 910376  Tricell Communications   Wasola, MO Sale $52.08 $1,545.65
17/03/09 910329  Big Al's   Wasola, MO Rfnd ($28.69) $1,516.96
17/03/09 910375  Dobson's Texaco   Wasola, MO Sale $172.42 $1,689.38
17/03/09 910371  ***Purchase interest*** Intr $8.56 $1,697.94
17/03/09 910213  Homeworld Handyman Services   Wasola, MO Sale $93.93 $1,791.87
17/03/09 910209  ADT Security Services   Wasola, MO Sale $80.10 $1,871.97
17/03/09 910348  Mountain Rythym   Wasola, MO Rfnd ($62.00) $1,809.97
18/03/09 910184  Florshiem Shoes   Wasola, MO Sale $65.82 $1,875.79
18/03/09 910405  Geno's Italian   Wasola, MO Sale $106.17 $1,981.96
19/03/09 910186  DGI Inc.   Wasola, MO Sale $150.69 $2,132.65
20/03/09 910215  William's Gun Shoppe   Wasola, MO Sale $37.20 $2,169.85
20/03/09 910287  Taunton Marine   Wasola, MO Sale $67.57 $2,237.42
20/03/09 910208  Wing Nuts Chicken Emporium   Wasola, MO Sale $187.87 $2,425.29
21/03/09 910150  Abe's Pawnbrokerage   Wasola, MO Sale $70.26 $2,495.55
21/03/09 910411  Woodville Pet Grooming   Wasola, MO Sale $40.60 $2,536.15
21/03/09 910365  Motel 6   Wasola, MO Sale $41.46 $2,577.61
22/03/09 910284  GNU Books   Wasola, MO Sale $86.26 $2,663.87
22/03/09 910360  EC Organic Foods   Wasola, MO Sale $172.22 $2,836.09
22/03/09 910156  The Miliner   Wasola, MO Sale $137.07 $2,973.16
23/03/09 910282  Pilar's Catering   Wasola, MO Sale $127.89 $3,101.05
24/03/09 910419  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($176.46) $2,924.59
24/03/09 910400  The Miliner   Wasola, MO Sale $94.58 $3,019.17
25/03/09 910335  Al's Discount Liquors   Wasola, MO Sale $157.55 $3,176.72
25/03/09 910155  Teks2Go.com   Wasola, MO Sale $140.60 $3,317.32
26/03/09 910359  ABC Liquors   Wasola, MO Sale $193.48 $3,510.80
26/03/09 910417  Mr. Gameway   Wasola, MO Sale $34.63 $3,545.43
26/03/09 910408  Joe's Appliances   Wasola, MO Sale $159.03 $3,704.46
27/03/09 910189  Mr. Rooter Plumbing   Wasola, MO Sale $162.86 $3,867.32
27/03/09 910289  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($120.72) $3,746.60
27/03/09 910210  Domino's Pizza   Wasola, MO Sale $23.76 $3,770.36
27/03/09 910281  Local Hardware Store   Wasola, MO Sale $169.43 $3,939.79
28/03/09 910337  Grace's Couture   Wasola, MO Sale $167.95 $4,107.74
28/03/09 910399  Healing Arts Spa   Wasola, MO Sale $94.72 $4,202.46
28/03/09 910330  Homeworld Handyman Services   Wasola, MO Sale $151.49 $4,353.95
28/03/09 910350  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($541.40) $3,812.55
28/03/09 910346  Sterling Pools   Wasola, MO Sale $62.17 $3,874.72
29/03/09 910327  Fancy Pants Jewellers   Wasola, MO Sale $162.08 $4,036.80
29/03/09 910420  Lakefield Audio   Wasola, MO Sale $162.89 $4,199.69
29/03/09 910185  Blockbuster Video   Wasola, MO Sale $152.02 $4,351.71

- 2 -



Date Ref Particulars Transaction Amount Balance
29/03/09 910279  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($134.82) $4,216.89
30/03/09 910353  Wally's Smoke and Gifts   Wasola, MO Sale $93.20 $4,310.09
30/03/09 910154  ***Purchase interest*** Intr $1.75 $4,311.84
30/03/09 910364  Beanz Cafe   Wasola, MO Sale $45.45 $4,357.29
30/03/09 910355  ABC Liquors   Wasola, MO Sale $146.43 $4,503.72
30/03/09 910183  The Threadmill Factory   Wasola, MO Sale $8.83 $4,512.55
31/03/09 910372  Avis Auto Rentals   Wasola, MO Sale $139.54 $4,652.09
31/03/09 910378  Macy's Dept. Store   Wasola, MO Sale $143.65 $4,795.74
31/03/09 910158  ***Purchase interest*** Intr $2.87 $4,798.61
01/04/09 910157  Yellow Cab   Wasola, MO Sale $143.02 $4,941.63
03/04/09 910407  ***Purchase interest*** Intr $5.98 $4,947.61
04/04/09 910373  Local Hardware Store   Wasola, MO Rfnd ($48.79) $4,898.82
04/04/09 910366  City Cleaners   Wasola, MO Sale $5.11 $4,903.93
04/04/09 910362  Carriage Trade Cleaning Center   Wasola, MO Rfnd ($12.51) $4,891.42
04/04/09 910354  Joe's Appliances   Wasola, MO Sale $71.32 $4,962.74
04/04/09 910410  Steer Burger   Wasola, MO Sale $14.06 $4,976.80
04/04/09 910412  ADT Security Services   Wasola, MO Sale $66.31 $5,043.11
05/04/09 910288  Jo Anne's Place   Wasola, MO Sale $28.41 $5,071.52
05/04/09 910214  Mr. Rooter Plumbing   Wasola, MO Sale $138.79 $5,210.31
06/04/09 910336  Hear Me Out Audiologist   Wasola, MO Sale $26.22 $5,236.53
06/04/09 910415  Winston's Fine Dining   Wasola, MO Sale $21.18 $5,257.71
06/04/09 910369  Swanson Hardware   Wasola, MO Sale $196.79 $5,454.50
06/04/09 910358  Quiet Times Bar   Wasola, MO Sale $183.73 $5,638.23
06/04/09 910401  Wally's Smoke and Gifts   Wasola, MO Sale $32.99 $5,671.22
07/04/09 910374  ***Payment Thank You*** Pymt ($260.16) $5,411.06
07/04/09 910349  Bellemore Winds Golf and Country Club   Wasola, MO Sale $53.55 $5,464.61

Heard about our new Home Owner's Line of Credit?
Call Charlotte Lucas at 555-7628 to find out about it!

National Bank Of Engraving
Credit Card Center
P.O.Box 143
New York, NY
10001110100001011001010001011001000100110100101010000011101001

Mary Moore
92 Adair Hollow Rd
Wasola, MO

Mar 12 2011

03021212020203120212120312020202031212020203121202030202121202131202021203020212120302021202130212020302021212021302120212030212020213120202020312120203020212120203121202120302021202131202020213020212030212120
Acount: 4500-6119-9860-0162



Balance Outstanding:
Minimum Payment Due:

Amount of payment:

Tear Off Here

$5,464.61
$50.14
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Credit Card Center
Gabriella Thomas
707 Honeylocust Ct
Apt. 868
Arkadelphia, AR

Mar 12 2011

03021212020203120212120312020202031212020203121202030202121212031202020213120202120302021212130202020302021212120302120212031202020213120202121302020203020212120213021202120302120202031212020213021202030212120
Acount: 4500-5613-8563-9809

Date Ref Particulars Transaction Amount Balance

Gabriella, have you heard about our new Home
Owner's Line of Credit? Give me a call today at
555-9376 and we can have a talk about how we
can help you fullfill your dream now!

After all, why wait?

Your friendly bank manager,
Kitty Bennet

National Bank Of Engraving
Credit Card Center
P.O.Box 143
New York, NY
10001110100001011001010001011001000100110100101010000011101001

Gabriella Thomas
707 Honeylocust Ct
Apt. 868
Arkadelphia, AR

Mar 12 2011

03021212020203120212120312020202031212020203121202030202121212031202020213120202120302021212130202020302021212120302120212031202020213120202121302020203020212120213021202120302120202031212020213021202030212120
Acount: 4500-5613-8563-9809



Balance Outstanding:
Minimum Payment Due:

Amount of payment:

Tear Off Here

$187.44
$59.37


